Technical sheet
Roller conveyor
8 2
C
O
N
V
E

O
L
L
E
R
 C
O
N
V
E
Y
O
R
Determination sheet
Clear width 445500 665500 885500 11220000
         PITCH 60 mm   CRM-METRE-0450-060   CRM-METRE-0650-060   CRM-METRE-0850-060   CRM-METRE-1200-060
         PITCH 90 mm   CRM-METRE-0450-090   CRM-METRE-0650-090   CRM-METRE-0850-090   CRM-METRE-1200-090
PITCH 150 mm   CRM-METRE-0450-150   CRM-METRE-0650-150   CRM-METRE-0850-150   CRM-METRE-1200-150
         SPEED 15   CRM-VIT-0450-15   CRM-VIT-0650-15   CRM-VIT-0850-15   CRM-VIT-1200-15
         SPEED 25   CRM-VIT-0450-25   CRM-VIT-0650-25   CRM-VIT-0850-25   CRM-VIT-1200-25
         SPEED 55   CRM-VIT-0450-55   CRM-VIT-0650-55   CRM-VIT-0850-55   CRM-VIT-1200-55
H1 : from 610 to 890 mm     CRM-JAMB-0450-H1   CRM-JAMB-0650-H1   CRM-JAMB-0850-H1   CRM-JAMB-1200-H1
  CRM-JAMB-0450-H2   CRM-JAMB-0650-H2   CRM-JAMB-0850-H2   CRM-JAMB-1200-H2H2 : from 710 to 1090 mm
H3 : from 850 to 1350 mm   CRM-JAMB-0450-H3   CRM-JAMB-0650-H3   CRM-JAMB-0850-H3   CRM-JAMB-1200-H3
r conveyor